The Semi-Automatic Surgeflex Series
Fault location systems for low- and medium-voltage cables
The Semi-Automatic Surgeflex Series
Portable, modular fault location systems
for low and medium-voltage cables
The semi-automatic Surgeflex (SFX) series consists of
portable fault location systems designed for various
applications: cable testing, prelocation, fault conditioning,

Obere Zeil 2
D-61440 Oberursel
Germany
T	 0049 6171 92987-0
E	 info@megger.de
SFXSEMIAUTOMATIC_DS_EN_V04
ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark.
* We reserve the right to make technical changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product� Order no.
Surgeflex 8-1000� SFX8-1000-P-SX-N
Surge Unit 2/4/8 kV 1000 J incl. set of cables, trolley,
ARM Unit 8 kV, TFX SX, separation transformer 2 kVA
Surgeflex 12-1100� SFX12-1100-P-SX-N
Surge Unit SPG 12, 3/6/12 kV, 1100 J with ARM & ICE 12 kV,
set of cables, trolley, separation transformer 2000 VA, TFX SX
Surgeflex 16-2000� SFX16-2000-P-SX-N
Surge Unit SPG 16, 4/8/16 kV, 2000 J with ARM & ICE 16 kV,
set of cables, trolley, separation transformer 2000 VA, TFX SX
Surgeflex 32-1750� SFX32-1750-P-SX-N
Surge Unit SPG 32, 8/16/32 kV, 1750 J with ARM & ICE 32 kV,
set of cables, trolley, separation transformer 2000 VA, TFX SX
Surgeflex 32-1750 C4� SFX32-1750-P4-SX-N
Surge Unit SPG 32, 4/8/16/32 kV, 1750 J with ARM & ICE 32 kV,
set of cables, trolley, separation transformer 2000 VA, TFX SX
Surgeflex 32-3500� SFX32-3500-P-SX-N
Surge Unit SPG 32, 8/16/32 kV, 3500 J with ARM & ICE 32 kV,
set of cables, trolley, separation transformer 2000 VA, TFX SX
digiPHONE+ – Surge wave receiver� 1003316-S
Display unit, sensor unit, telescope handle, connection lead,